

AKENTEN APPIAH-MENKA

UNIVERSITY OF SKILLS TRAINING AND ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

FEES FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR (REGULAR & PART TIME)

REGULAR PROGRAMMES

	UNDERGRA	DUATE		
DIPLOMA	FRESH STUDENTS	FINAL YEAR		
BUSINESS	1,820.00	1,808.00		
CATERING/FASHION/TECH	1,970.00	1,958.00		
SCIENCES (Including Mathematics)	1,820.00	1,808.00		
BSC/BED/BA	FRESH STUDENTS	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	FINAL YEAR
BUSINESS	1,909.00	1,536.00	1,536.00	2,130.00
CATERING/FASHION/TECH	2,059.00	1,686.00	1,886.00	2,280.00
HUMANITIES (FECS & FEGS)	1,825.00	1,490.00	1,490.00	2,083.00
SCIENCES (Including Mathematics)	1,909.00	1,536.00	1,536.00	2,130.00
IT	2,240.00	1,828.00	1,828.00	2,452.00
	POST GRA	DUATE		
MSC .	FRESH STUDENTS			
Business	8,000.00			
Business I-Year	8,635.00			
Humanities	4,670.00			

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

AKENTEN APPIAH-MENKA UNIVERSITY

SE SKILLS TRAINING & ENTREPRENEURIAL

DEVELOPMENT

24/11/22

Sciences (Including Mathematics)	4,780.00			
IT	5,300.00			
MPHIL	FRESH STUDENTS	FINAL YEAR		
HUMANITIES	4,334.00	4,311.00		
HUMANITIES (TOP UP)	4,751.00	-		
SCIENCES (Including Mathematics)	4,377.00	4,115.00		
SCIENCES (TOP UP)	4,817.00	-		
CATERING/FASHION/TECH	4,527.00	4,156.00		
CATERING/FASHION/TECH (TOP UP)	4,967.00	-		
BUSINESS	7,950.00	7,804.00		
BUSINESS (TOP UP)	8,365.00			
IT	4,800.00	4,330.00		
IT (TOPUP)	5,435.00			
*				
PHD	FRESH STUDENTS	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	FINAL YEAR
HUMANITIES/EDUC. LEADERSHIP	8,824.00	7,824.00	7,824.00	7,954.00
CATERING/FASHION/TECH	8,622.00	7,624.00	7,680.00	7,262.00
SCIENCES (Including Mathematics)	8,622.00	7,624.00	7,680.00	7,262.00
BUSINESS -	14,460.00	-	-	-
	PART-TIME PRO	OGRAMMES		
	UNDERGRA	DUATE		
DIPLOMA	FRESH STUDENTS	FINAL YEAR		
BUSINESS (WEEKEND)	2,420.00	2,320.00		

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
AKENTEN APPIAH-MENKA UNIVERSIT)
OF SKHLLS TRAINING & ENTREPRENEURIA
DEVELOPATEMENT

BSC	FRESH STUDENTS	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	FINAL YEAR
BUSINESS/IT (EVENING)	3,249.00	2,878.00	2,878.00	3,466.00
BUSINESS/IT (WEEKEND)	3,499.00	3,094.00	3,094.00	3,686.00
	POST GRA	DUATE DUATE		
MBA/MSC	FRESH STUDENTS	FINAL YEAR		
MBA/MSC	8,824.00	8,754.00		
I-Year MSC	9,300.00	-		
MPHIL	FRESH STUDENTS	FINAL YEAR		
BUSINESS	10,072.00	8,230.00		
BUSINESS (TOP UP)	11,560.00			
CATERING/FASHION/TECH	6,400.00	6,000.00		
CATERING/FASHION/TECH (TOP UP)	7,915.00	-		
HUMANITIES	6,020.00			
SCIENCES (Including Mathematics)	6,559.00	6,252.00		
SCIENCES (TOP UP)	7,847.00			
PHD	FRESH STUDENTS			
BUSINESS -	16,500.00			

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
AKENTEN APPIAH-MENKA UNIVERSITY
OF SKILLS TRAINING & ENTREPRENEURIAL
DEVEL OPPOSENT

- * All fees exclude residential fee
- Included in the fee for final years is congregation fees
- Included in all undergraduate programmes fee are
 - SRC dues of GHS100.00 and GHS60.00 for freshers and continuing students respectively
 - JCRC dues of GHS40.00 and GHS30.00 for freshers and continuing students respectively
- ❖ All one (1) year top up programme fee includes congregation fee
- ❖ Included in all postgraduate programmes fee is GRASAG dues of GHS75.00 and GHS65.00 for freshers and continuing students respectively

AKENTEN APPIAH-MENKA UNIVERSITA
F SKILLS TRAINING & ENTREPRENEUR
DEVELOPATE ATT

24/11/22